
UPHOLSTERY 
Many Fabric Options Available

SIZE

SMALL 150mm

150mm

600mm

1200mm

300mm

300mmLARGE

O/A
THICKNESS

O/A
WIDTH

O/A
DEPTH

BUILDING BLOCKS | Specifications

DETAILS
Foam Blocks Upholstered in Heavy Commercial Grade Fabric | Vinyl Option Available | 2x 
Sizes Available | Individuals or Set (includes 7x Large Blocks & 8x Small Blocks) | Custom Sizing 
Available | Made in Australia | 5 Year Warranty


